Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 52209
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£7?% A 6 foot long USB cable to allow plenty of length for printer placement.
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Inkjet Printer USB Cable , 6', Beige, 1/pkg

Article Number 593-00010

Type USB6FT

Color Beige (BGE)

Quantity Per EA

Product Description A 6 foot USB cable for use with the CI1J4800 color ink jet printer.
Short Description Inkjet Printer USB Cable , 6', Beige, 1/pkg

Global Part Name USB6FT-PVC-BGE


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Thickness T (Imperial)

Thickness T (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

Certification/Specification

Package Quantity (Imperial)

72

1228

0.37

9.39

37

9.3

Polyvinylchloride (PVC)

PVC

No

+41°F to +95°F (+5°C to +35°C)

Yes

Yes

CAGE Code 53421



Package Quantity (Metric) 1

Customs Number 8544420000
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